89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Aargauerstich 50m
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Name
Bart Robert

Bleiker Jakob
Krauer Josef

Baur Harold

Elmer Beat
Stauffer Hansruedi
Meier Kurt
Klantschi Paul
Urech Hans Peter
Brihwiler Eduard
Lathi Clemens
Birgler Markus
Sandmeier Werner
Nothiger Paul
Schneider Peter

Riek Christoph
Maurer Daniel

Merz Hans Rudolf
Klantschi Elsbeth

Spicher Erwin
Stucki Peter

Hofmann Alexander
Luthy Arthur

Lutz Ursula
Thut Hansueli

Kaelin Hanswerner
Laube Konrad
Hohn Johanna

Peyer Heinz
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Ort
Dottikon

Leimbach AG
Sins
Sarmenstorf
Meisterschwanden
Miswangen
Nussbaumen AG
Wynau
Villmergen

Turgi
Birmenstorf AG
Neuenhof
Villigen

Kirchdorf AG
Disentis/Mustér

Klingnau
Wettswil

Aarau Rohr
Wynau

Bremgarten AG
Wettswil

Turgi
Bremgarten AG

Aarau
Seengen

Rombach
Niederrohrdorf
Wirenlos

Aarburg

Seite 32

Waffe
FP

FP

RF

RF

RF

OoP

RF

RF

RF

OoP

RF

OoP

OoP

OoP

OoP

RF
FP

RF

FP

OoP
OoP

OoP

RF

RF
FP

OoP

RF

RF

OoP

1950

1951

1949

1955

1959

1935

1949

1948

1950

1949

1953

1957

1943

1946

1953

1956
1951

1947

1951

1937
1941

1949

1946

1943
1945

1950

1947

1950

1942

Zweig

Zweig


Peter
Hervorheben


89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Aargauerstich 50m
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Name Jg Ort Waffe
Pauli Hans 1948 Oftringen OP
Bihler Karl 1928 Nussbaumen AG OP
Pippo Eugen 1955 Hagglingen RF
Hunziker Hans 1947 Neuenhof RF
Bucher Peter 1959 Neuenhof OP
Haller Hanspeter 1947  Villigen OP
Romano Emilio 1946 Buchs ZH OP
Waffe/Stellung| Schiitzen Kranzresultate| Kranzquote
FP 5 2 40.0 %
OP 16 9 56.3 %
RF 15 7 46.7 %
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89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Einzelkonkurrenz 50m
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Name
Elmer Beat

Bleiker Jakob
Riek Christoph

Stucki Peter
Baur Harold

Stauffer Hansruedi
Kaelin Hanswerner
Laube Konrad

Bart Robert

Thut Hansueli
Urech Hans Peter

Merz Hans Rudolf
Klantschi Paul

Peyer Heinz
Birgler Markus
Hoéhn Johanna
Lathi Clemens
Maurer Daniel

Schneider Peter
Lutz Ursula

Lithy Arthur
Klantschi Elsbeth

Meier Beat
Bruhwiler Eduard
Hofmann Alexander
Meier Kurt

Koller Alois
Binder Herbert

Hunziker Hans

Sandmeier Werner
Nothiger Paul
Scharer Hans

Bulhler Karl

Bucher Peter
Pippo Eugen

Spicher Erwin
Haller Hanspeter

Pauli Hans
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1928
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1955
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1947
1948
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Wohnort
Meisterschwanden

Leimbach AG
Klingnau

Wettswil
Sarmenstorf

Miswangen
Rombach
Niederrohrdorf
Dottikon

Seengen
Villmergen

Aarau Rohr
Wynau

Aarburg
Neuenhof
Wirenlos
Birmenstorf AG
Wettswil

Disentis/Mustér
Aarau

Bremgarten AG
Wynau

Bremgarten AG
Turgi

Turgi
Nussbaumen AG

Bremgarten AG
Wettingen

Neuenhof

Villigen
Kirchdorf AG
Schafisheim

Nussbaumen AG

Neuenhof
Hagglingen

Bremgarten AG
Villigen

Oftringen
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Waffe
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OoP
RF

RF

OoP
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Peter
Hervorheben


89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Einzelkonkurrenz 50m

Name

64 Krauer Josef

58 Kirchhofer Hans

46 Romano Emilio
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Jg Wohnort Waffe
1949 Sins RF
1945 Buchs AG RF
1946 Buchs ZH OP

Waffe/Stellung| Schiitzen Kranzresultate| Kranzquote
FP 5 3 60.0 %
OP 18 10 55.6 %
RF 18 10 55.6 %
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89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Aargauerstich 25m
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Name

Merz Hans Rudolf
Elmer Beat

Burgler Markus

Luthy Arthur
Laube Konrad
Baur Harold

Bart Robert
Maurer Daniel

Bleiker Jakob
Pippo Eugen

Luthi Clemens

Stauffer Hansruedi
Lutz Ursula
Hunziker Hans
Umiker Vreni
Klantschi Elsbeth
Scharer Hans

Lidi Gerhard
Binder Herbert
Klantschi Paul
Christoffel Andreas

Brihwiler Eduard
Kaelin Hanswerner
Riek Christoph

Jehle Paul

Koller Alois
Wehrli Heinz
Urech Hans Peter

Spicher Erwin

Ernst Stefan
Nothiger Paul
Hofmann Alexander

Sandmeier Werner
Stampfli Felix
Bucher Peter
Hoéhn Johanna

Krauer Josef

Hochstrasser Rolf
Montibeller Danilo

http://www.vasv.ch

Jg
1947
1959

1957

1946
1947
1955

1950
1951

1951
1955

1953

1935
1943
1947
1948
1951
1954

1953
1932
1948
1952

1949
1950
1956

1936

1925
1957
1950

1937

1939
1946
1949

1943
1947
1959
1950

1949

1937
1948

Seite

Ort

Aarau Rohr
Meisterschwanden

Neuenhof

Bremgarten AG
Niederrohrdorf
Sarmenstorf

Dottikon
Wettswil

Leimbach AG
Hagglingen

Birmenstorf AG

Miswangen
Aarau
Neuenhof
Oberentfelden
Wynau
Schafisheim

Biberstein
Wettingen
Wynau
Rudolfstetten

Turgi
Rombach
Klingnau

Déttingen

Bremgarten AG
Kuttigen
Villmergen

Bremgarten AG

Ehrendingen
Kirchdorf AG
Turgi

Villigen
Zofingen
Neuenhof
Wirenlos
Sins

Baden
Unterkulm
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89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Aargauerstich 25m

Name

Jg Ort Waffe
81 Schneider Peter 1953 Disentis/Mustér RF
74 Stucki Peter 1941  Wettswil OP
Romano Emilio 1946 Buchs ZH OP
Haller Hanspeter 1947  Villigen OP
67 Umiker Hanspeter 1950 Oberentfelden OoP
Waffe/Stellung| Schiitzen Kranzresultate| Kranzquote
OP 20 16 80.0 %
RF 24 19 79.2 %
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89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Einzelkonkurrenz 25m
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Lutz Ursula
Bart Robert

Pippo Eugen

Luthy Arthur
Elmer Beat

Burgler Markus
Nothiger Paul

Stucki Peter
Laube Konrad
Hunziker Hans
Merz Hans Rudolf
Bleiker Jakob
Maurer Daniel
Suter Markus

Bucher Peter
Klantschi Elsbeth

Binder Herbert

Brihwiler Eduard
Wehrli Heinz
Klantschi Paul
Urech Hans Peter

Jehle Paul

Spicher Erwin
Sandmeier Werner
Stampfli Felix
Christoffel Andreas

Montibeller Danilo
Schneider Peter

Stauffer Hansruedi
Kaelin Hanswerner
Scharer Hans
Baur Harold

Hofmann Alexander
Umiker Vreni

Lidi Gerhard
Ho6hn Johanna
Riek Christoph

Luthi Clemens

Koller Alois
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Wohnort

Aarau
Dottikon

Hagglingen

Bremgarten AG
Meisterschwanden

Neuenhof
Kirchdorf AG

Wettswil
Niederrohrdorf
Neuenhof
Aarau Rohr
Leimbach AG
Wettswil
Aarau Rohr

Neuenhof
Wynau

Wettingen

Turgi
Kuttigen
Wynau
Villmergen

Déttingen
Bremgarten AG
Villigen
Zofingen
Rudolfstetten

Unterkulm
Disentis/Mustér

Miswangen
Rombach

Schafisheim
Sarmenstorf

Turgi
Oberentfelden

Biberstein
Wirenlos
Klingnau

Birmenstorf AG

Bremgarten AG
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Peter
Hervorheben


89. Jahresschiessen VASV, Buchs 2019

Einzelkonkurrenz 25m

Name

79 Krauer Josef

78 Umiker Hanspeter

74 Ernst Stefan
Meier Beat

72 Romano Emilio

65 Hochstrasser Rolf
Haller Hanspeter

61 Gantenbein Roland
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Jg Wohnort Waffe
1949 Sins RF
1950 Oberentfelden OP
1939 Ehrendingen OP
1942 Bremgarten AG OP
1946 Buchs ZH OP
1937 Baden OP
1947 Villigen OP
1942 Oberrohrdorf OP
Waffe/Stellung| Schitzen |Kranzresultate| Kranzquote
OP 22 14 63.6 %
RF 25 16 64.0 %
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